

Prize Donation Commitment Form

CSBA Annual Education Conference and Trade Show | December 5 – 7, San Diego Convention Center | aec.csba.org

Increase your visibility by donating a prize and getting it announced in front of attendees!

Attendees at the CSBA Annual Education Conference and Trade Show are given a chance to win prizes on the trade show floor. This year to qualify for the prize drawing, attendees will need to visit a minimum of five exhibitors in order to get a "Bingo" on special Bingo cards distributed in the conference bags. There will be two levels of participation for exhibiting companies to use at this year's Trade Show.

Level 1: Become a Bingo sponsor

Exhibitors and Business Affiliates will have the opportunity to increase traffic to their booths by becoming one of 20 exhibitors, plus the CSBA Pavilion, to be placed on a strategically printed bingo card. Attendees will be required to get five (5) stickers in a Bingo sequence to be eligible for the prize drawings Friday, December 6. This sponsorship opportunity is exclusively for a maximum of 20 exhibitors on the trade show floor. This year's cost to participate on the Bingo card is only \$500. Each sponsor must also provide a prize valued at \$250 or more to secure their place on the Bingo card.

Level 2: Prize donation only

If your company would like to donate a prize worth \$100 or more, return this form by **Friday, October 18** to the CSBA office. Prizes must be delivered to the exhibits specialist onsite no later than 6:00 p.m. on Wednesday, December 4. Due to the large number of prizes CSBA receives, please submit a separate form for each prize donation.

This form

Send this form by Friday, October 18 to:

AEC Exhibits Specialist, Stephanie Zito P.O. Box 1660 | West Sacramento, CA 95691 szito@csba.org

Do not send prizes in advance.

Prize delivery

Onsite: Wednesday, December 4 | 10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. Exhibits Specialist | San Diego Convention Center Exhibitor Registration Desk

Note: Any prize commitment forms received after October 18 will not be advertised in the CSBA AEC Program.

☐ Yes!					
I want to be a Bingo Sponsor and will donate a prize valued at \$250 as described above. I understand that CSBA will invoice me for \$500.					
Prize donation commit	ment form				
Company name					
Contact name					
Address	City	State	Zip		
Phone #		Fax #			
Email address		Estimated prize value (must be \$100 or more)			
Prize description		Rooth number			

CSBA Trade Show



Dozens of great prizes, including 10 \$500 gift certificates for Atkinson, Andelson, Loya, Ruud & Romo's Scholastic BookSmart program

В		N	G	0
Exhibitor	Exhibitor	Exhibitor	Exhibitor	Exhibitor
Exhibitor	Exhibitor	Exhibitor	Exhibitor	Exhibitor
Exhibitor	Exhibitor	CSBA Pavilion	Exhibitor	CSBA District and Financial Services
Exhibitor	Exhibitor	Exhibitor	Exhibitor	Exhibitor
Exhibitor	Exhibitor	Exhibitor	Exhibitor	Exhibitor

Instructions: All exhibitors on the trade show floor are participating in CSBA's Trade Show Bingo. The game is easy—<u>fill five</u>

<u>Bingo slots in a row</u> with game stickers and stamps collected from exhibitor booths. Next, pull out this page and drop it in the prize drum at the CSBA Pavilion. *Be sure to head back on Friday, December 6 at 3:15 p.m. to see if you're a winner.*

Rules for CSBA Trade Show Bingo

- 1. Players must be at least 18 years of age to play CSBA Bingo.
- Players can receive Bingo stickers or stamps from a representative at any booth on the trade show floor. Players may only receive one sticker/stamp per booth.
- Once five squares in a row are completed, players should complete their contact information, tear out this sheet and drop it in the prize drawing box at the CSBA Pavilion located at the center of the floor.
- The drawing will be held on Friday, December 6, 2013, at 3:15 p.m., in the CSBA Pavilion.
- 5. Players must be present to win.
- 6. Each person may only play once.
- 7. Incomplete Bingo cards will not be eligible.

Bingo Player:		
District:		
County:		
Phone:		
Email:		